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World Aquatics Championships

Fukuoka (JPN)

14 - 30 July 2023

Detailed Results
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1 People's Republic of
China

CHN 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.95  1 75.95 1  3m

5337D 3.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 84.00  2 159.95 1  3m

205B 3.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 78.00  1 237.95 1  3m

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 75.20  2 313.15 1  10m

307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 90.10  2 403.25 1  10m

407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 86.40  1 489.65 1  10m

2 MexicoMEX 305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 61.50  =4 61.50 =4 14.453m

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 78.20  4 139.70 5 20.253m

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00  5 208.70 5 29.253m

626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 79.20  1 287.90 2 25.2510m

109B 4.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 92.25  1 380.15 2 23.1010m

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 75.20  2 455.35 2 34.3010m

3 GermanyGER 305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00  3 63.00 3 12.953m

109C 3.8 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 83.60  3 146.60 2 13.353m

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00  2 218.60 2 19.353m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 64.00  4 282.60 3 30.5510m

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.55  4 360.15 3 43.1010m

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 72.00  3 432.15 3 57.5010m

4 AustraliaAUS 305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 58.50  7 58.50 7 17.453m

5156B 3.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 87.75  1 146.25 3 13.703m

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50  4 216.75 3 21.203m

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 60.80  8 277.55 4 35.6010m

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 81.40  3 358.95 4 44.3010m

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20  6 426.15 4 63.5010m

5 United States of
America

USA 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 64.50  2 64.50 2 11.453m

307C 3.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 77.00  6 141.50 4 18.453m

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 71.40  3 212.90 4 25.053m

407C 3.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40  =5 275.30 5 37.8510m

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 75.60  6 350.90 5 52.3510m

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 70.50  4 421.40 5 68.2510m

6 SpainESP 305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00  8 51.00 8 24.953m

109C 3.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 77.90  5 128.90 6 31.053m

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 63.00  7 191.90 6 46.053m

205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.90  7 252.80 6 60.3510m

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  5 329.60 6 73.6510m

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 70.40  5 400.00 6 89.6510m

7 ItalyITA 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 61.50  =4 61.50 =4 14.453m

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 57.75  11 119.25 7 40.703m

205B 3.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00  8 179.25 7 58.703m

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20  3 246.45 7 66.7010m

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 57.00  10 303.45 7 99.8010m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.40  9 365.85 7 123.8010m

8 Republic of KoreaKOR 205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 42.00  11 42.00 11 33.953m

5337D 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 71.75  7 113.75 8 46.203m

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50  6 178.25 8 59.703m

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60  9 232.85 8 80.3010m

626B 3.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 54.25  11 287.10 8 116.1510m

107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50  11 345.60 8 144.0510m

9 CubaCUB 305B 3.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 36.00  12 36.00 12 39.953m

109C 3.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 60.80  9 96.80 10 63.153m

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 54.00  11 150.80 10 87.153m

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.80  10 203.60 9 109.5510m

6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 75.20  7 278.80 9 124.4510m

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.70  8 341.50 9 148.1510m
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10 MalaysiaMAS 305C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 33.60  13 33.60 13 42.353m

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 58.50  10 92.10 11 67.853m

205C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20  12 145.30 12 92.653m

107B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 52.50  11 197.80 10 115.3510m

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 59.20  9 257.00 10 146.2510m

405B 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00  7 320.00 10 169.6510m

11 BrazilBRA 305B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00  14 0.00 14 75.953m

109C 3.8 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 70.30  8 70.30 14 89.653m

205B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 42.00  13 112.30 14 125.653m

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 62.40  =5 174.70 13 138.4510m

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 64.80  8 239.50 11 163.7510m

407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 59.20  10 298.70 11 190.9510m

12 IndonesiaINA 205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 45.00  10 45.00 10 30.953m

5154B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 45.90  12 90.90 12 69.053m

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 55.50  10 146.40 11 91.553m

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40  12 196.80 11 116.3510m

6243D 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 35.20  12 232.00 12 171.2510m

107B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00  13 274.00 12 215.6510m

13 New ZealandNZL 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 60.00  6 60.00 6 15.953m

107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 41.85  14 101.85 9 58.103m

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50  9 160.35 9 77.603m

614B 2.4 4.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 31.20  13 191.55 12 121.6010m

207C 3.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.5 24.75  14 216.30 13 186.9510m

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.60  12 270.90 13 218.7510m

14 Macau, ChinaMAC 205C 2.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.60  9 47.60 9 28.353m

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 43.20  13 90.80 13 69.153m

5233D 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 40.80  14 131.60 13 106.353m

612B 1.9 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 22.80  14 154.40 14 158.7510m

105B 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.35  13 187.75 14 215.5010m

301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.00  14 225.75 14 263.9010m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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